
PIERCE HIGH SCHOOL 
TRACK & FIELD 

2009 
 

DAY DATE PLACE OPPONENTS TIME  DEPT. 
 
Wed. March 11 HOME  Willows/L.O./Portola   3:30  ______ 
 
Wed. March 18 Colusa  L.O./Colusa/Durham  3:30  2:30 
 
Fri. March 20 CSU, Chico North State Relays 11:00F/2:00R 8:30 
 
Fri. March 20 Chico  Panther JV Invite. 11:00F/2:00R 8:30 
 
Wed. March 25 HOME  Colusa/R.V./Portola  3:30  ______ 
 
Wed. April 1  Durham E.N./Durham/Portola  3:30  1:30 
 
Wed. April 22 Willows Willows/Colusa/R.V.  3:30  2:15 
 
Wed. April 29 Colusa  Colusa/L.O./Durham  3:30  2:30 
 
Wed. May 6  Durham Portola/Willows/Durh  3:30  1:30 
 
Thur. May 14 Wheatland SVL/S Championships TBA  TBA 
 
Fri. May 22** C.O.S.  Div III Championships 2:00  TBA 
 
Fri. May 29** West Valley NSCIF Championships 4:00  TBA 
 
**Must qualify to attend this meet 
 
Head coach:  Gary Teague  League:  SVL/South 
Assistant coach: John Allen  Mascot: Bears 
Athletic Director: Gary Teague  Colors:  Blue/Gold 
Principal:  Doug Kaelin  web page:www.piercebears.com 
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